
GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

COMBIND MERIT LIST FOR ADDMISSION 

B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science

SESSION 2017-18

Open Rank Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 OBC-1 36 MUKUL KUMAR RANVEER SINGH

2 OBC-2 175901505 SNEHASIS GHOSH LITON KUMAR GHOSH

3 OBC-3 175901013 ANUJ SURENDRANATH YADAV

4 OBC-4 175901506 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI PUKHRAJ SINGH

5 OBC-5 34 DEEPAK KUMAR NETRA PAL

6 OBC-6 109 AMAN VERMA SANDEEP VERMA

7 OBC-7 3 ADITYA KUMAR BEER SINGH

8 OBC-8 33 MONU BHATT ANIL KUMAR

9 OBC-9 101 YASH VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 

10 OBC-10 99 DENISH THAKUR DAS

11 OBC-11 2 ROHIT CHAUHAN PANKAJ KUMAR 

12 OBC-12 103 MOHD. HASHIM KASIM ANSARI

13 OBC-13 106 DIPANSHU SAINI RAJNEESH SAINI

                       Merit List of B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science (Categories : OBC )

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification. Page 1 of 1



GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

COMBIND MERIT LIST FOR ADDMISSION 

B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science

SESSION 2017-18

Open Rank Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 SC-1 4 SONU KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH

2 SC-2 112 ANKIT SWARAJ SINGH

3 SC-3 107 TANKESHWAR JAGSHARAN SINGH

                       Merit List of B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science (Categories : SC )

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification. Page 1 of 1



GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

COMBIND MERIT LIST FOR ADDMISSION 

B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science

SESSION 2017-18

Open Rank Cat. Rank F.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 GEN 111 DEEPAK SINGH BISHT MOHAN SINGH BISHT

2 OBC-1 36 MUKUL KUMAR RANVEER SINGH

3 GEN 32 NAMAN KAPIL MANOJ KUMAR KAPIL

4 GEN 175901508 AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA GURU PRASAD SHUKLA

5 GEN 113 SACHIN JOSHI S.B. JOSHI

6 OBC-2 175901505 SNEHASIS GHOSH LITON KUMAR GHOSH

7 GEN 35 GAURAV GUPTA LAKSHMI CHAND

8 OBC-3 175901013 ANUJ SURENDRANATH YADAV

9 SC-1 4 SONU KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH

10 GEN 175901501 NISHANT CHAUHAN JOGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

11 GEN 175901002 RAJAT SHARMA RAJNEESH SHARMA

12 OBC-4 175901506 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI PUKHRAJ SINGH

13 OBC-5 34 DEEPAK KUMAR NETRA PAL

14 GEN 110 VIVEK BAGAULI GOVIND BALLABH BAGAULI

15 GEN N0001 NEETESH SONI DHANESH CHAND SONI

16 GEN 175910501 AASHISH NEGI SURENDRA SINGH NEGI 

17 SC-2 112 ANKIT SWARAJ SINGH

18 GEN 31 AMIT DWIVEDI MANOJ DWIVEDI

19 OBC-6 109 AMAN VERMA SANDEEP VERMA

20 OBC-7 3 ADITYA KUMAR BEER SINGH

21 GEN 1 SHASHANK SHRIVASTAVA OM PRAKASH

22 OBC-8 33 MONU BHATT ANIL KUMAR

23 GEN 175901503 NAMAN AVNEESH KUMAR

24 OBC-9 101 YASH VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 

25 OBC-10 99 DENISH THAKUR DAS

26 OBC-11 2 ROHIT CHAUHAN PANKAJ KUMAR 

27 GEN 175901504 UTSAV PANDEY KAMLA SHANKAR PANDEY

28 SC-3 107 TANKESHWAR JAGSHARAN SINGH

29 OBC-12 103 MOHD. HASHIM KASIM ANSARI

30 GEN 175901507 DIWAKAR SINGH VIRENDRA KUMAR

31 OBC-13 106 DIPANSHU SAINI RAJNEESH SAINI

   Merit List of B.Sc. Hons. Bio Medical Science (All Categories : GEN/OBC/SC/ST/PWD/SW)

*NOTE: Those candidates who have applied online and not attached supporting documents  (or short of documents) will have 

to verify their documents on 24.7.2017 at 9:00 a.m. before counseling. 

Error, if any, is subject to Rectification. Page 1 of 1
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